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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-154-

_7Q_15S.

79-415

79-692

79-700

79-766

79-9^

79-1 OW

79-1082

80=30 _

80-7lf

80-93

80-2if2

80-^72

_80ril3__

80-529

80-598

80-618

80-628

80-6*5

_ao=ioa5__

81-41

81-55

81-737

81-525 .

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

B Lee

Tif1^

Leach

Led/better

Lee

Lee

Leaphart

Leaphart

Lee

LeGrand

Lee

Lee

Ledford

Leaphart

Lee

Liddle

Leach

Leheup

Lee

Leary

T.efi

Light

Leaphart

T.PP_

Liao

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sylvia Gene

Pelion

Dorothy J^an
Wo.d-H Hoi nyflK-j ̂ \

Mary Romona

Lexington

Barbara Yvenne
Gaston,SC
Pauline Victoria
Cayce, SC
Teressa Lynn
West Cola,SC
Kaye Lani
Lexington., SC
Jeanie Ann
Lexington, SC
Sheree Elizabeth
Blythwood,SC
JaTnij=> Onpeland
Columbia, SC
Margeret Collins
Pelion, SC
Sandra Jean
Swansea, SC
Peggy Taylor
Lexington, SC
Ginger Davis
Batesburg, SC

Loretta Ann
Swansea, SC
Evelyn Carol
West Cola, SC
Renate Use
West Cola, SC
Bonnie Sue
West Cola, SC
Johnna Dale
Cayce, SC
Karen Gertrude
Columbia, SC

Lis_a Gai 1

West Columbia. SC
Jean Spradley

West Colurabia,SC

Margaret Smith

Lexington, SC

Syl vi fl Di ane

Columbia. SC

Deborah Tsui Fang

Columbia SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hyman

Br/Mitcnett

Ferguson

Riley

Taylor , Jr .

Sanford

Taylor

Taylor

Little

Lucas

Cheek

Mclver

Branham

Currie

James, Sr.

Taylor

Leach

Ar ring ton

Dunn

Weathersbee

Mills

Jones, Jr.

Larson

Rrnwn , TIT

Ling

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Richard Charles

Pel ion

Johnny Ray
West Columbia

Miller Watkins
Columbia

Willie Lee
Gaston?SC
William
West Cola,SC
William Arthur
Orangeburg,SC
Thomas Kh.ineb.ar-
Lexington, SC
Randy Bruce
Leesville, SC
Stanley Glen
Columbia, SC

__Msl3zirL_BacnfllL
Columbia, SC
Os borne
Greens boro,NC
Mac
Swansea, SC
Ralph Alva
Lexington, SC
Ronald James
Batesburg, SC

Augustus
Swansea, SC
Stephen Timothy
Cayce, SC
Elverd Luther
West Cola, SC
Bobby Delmon
West Cola, SC
Rickie Leroy
West Cola, SC
Michael Lee
Columbia, SC

Michael Vernon

West Columbia. SC

Stanford Refo

Lexington, SC

Henry Allen

Columbia, SC

Herjry Arthur

Columbia, SC

Wee Yet

Columbia SC

AGE OF
MAN

ABE DF
WOMAN

22

22

28

2;

40

18

2i

23
! 52

50
19
16

* 2?
2^

23
2^

2?

21

V
2?

57•
27
^2

23
HO

29
21
23
58
37
23
19
36

i ^
33
28
19
18
21

19

?A
18
49
46

29

33

29
36

26

18

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

B

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

Ch:

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

—Ms>£-

May

Aug

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Nov
Kov
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Fet
Feb
Apr
Apr

May
May

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Jill
Jul

Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

_Mar
Mar

Jun

Jun

Day

1

?

16

2

^
6

7
29
31
7
9
6
1i*

27
28

m
ia
^1
1
7
8
1
2

_7
8
6
13
18
19
30
8
9
11
15
16

21
22

25
26
14
16

20

22

17
19

16

17

Year

1979

-X9Z9

ii

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1980
1980

.1980
^980
1980
198Q
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

JL28Q
1980

1980
1980
1981

1981

1981

1981

^2&1
1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Montli

Aug
Aug
Aug

Aug

Aug
Au£
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

Jan

Day

3

3
9
9
31
3^
10

26
14
m

^C
Feb 11
Jan 19
Feb

Fet
Feb
Fet
Fet
Apr1

Apr

May
May

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug

Jul
Jul

Nov

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

Mar

Jun

Jun

If
8

11
1C
111
2
o

9
12

1^1^
2q
21
8
8
11
11
26
1

26
28

?.6
12
17
27

30

3

21

25

17

26

Year

1979|
1979

1975]
1975
197^
1979|
1979
1979
19791
19791
198C
198C

_128C
198C

_1^8C
198C
198C
198C
198C
198C

1980
1980

,JL28^
198C
198Cj
198C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980

1980
1980
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette R.Swygert
Lexington,SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington3SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington,SC
Rev .William Rogers
Red Bank, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington,SC

James E. Coyle
Lexington County,
Rev. Vernon A. Mas
Lexington County,
Rev. Robert L. Paa
West Columbia, SC
Theodore R. Lamonl
Lexington County, £
Jeanette R. Svygei
Lexington, SC

Rev. Harold G. Ski
Leesville, SC

Jeanette R. Swygei
Lexington, SC
Rev. Gary A. Oswal
Lexington County,
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Jeanette R. Syyger
Lexinston. SC
Rev. Bill Prince
Dunn's Chapel, Lex

Rev. John M. Benne
Richland County, S

Rev. Rilev Mundav

Lexington County ,

F.R.Bryant

West Columbia, SC

Rev. Marion C. Bra

Lexington, SC

Asst Rector Richarc

Richland County S1

Rev W Wavne Wall

Lexington County Si

REMARKS

N.P.for SC

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

III

Probate Judge

N.P.for SC
rL»

singale
wDO

ge

N.P.for SC
C

t N.P.for SC

iner

b N.P.for SC

1

3C
Probate Judge

: N.P.for SC

Lngton County, SC

bt
T
J

&c
N.P.for SC

sell

. W Mi Iner
;


